
25 December 2006 
 
 
Re:  Holidays in 2007 
 
To:    The President 
                   The Stock Exchange of Thailand 
 
Enclosure Holidays of Delta Electronics (Thailand) in 2007 
 
 

Delta Electronics (Thailand) Public Company Limited would like to inform on the 
Company's holidays in year 2007 which are different from those of the Stock 
Exchange of Thailand as follows: 
   

1.  Thursday  12 April 

2.  Tuesday    17  April 

3.  Monday     30  April 

4.  Friday       29  June      

5.  Thursday   29 November 

       6.  Friday       30  November 
 

Please be informed accordingly. 

 
Yours sincerely,                                                                             

 

 

________________________ 

 Anusorn Muttaraid 
 Director 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

CALENDAR 2007 
Delta Electronics (Thailand) Public Company Limited 

 
 

Monday    1 January New year Festival 
Tuesday   2 January New year Festival 
Thursday 12  April  Songkran Festival 
Friday  13 April  Songkran Festival 
Monday 16 April  Songkran Festival 
Tuesday 17 April  Songkran Festival 
Monday 30 April  Company’s holiday 
Tuesday   1 May  Labor Day 
Friday  29 June  Check Stock 
Monday 30 July  Buddhist lent day 
Monday 13 August  H.M. The queen's birthday 
Thursday 29 November Company’s holiday 
Friday  30 November Check Stock 
Wednesday   5 December H.M. The king's birthday 
Monday 31 December Ending Year 
 


